
RFCSP Contracting Training 

Friday, March 1, 2024 at 10:00 am 

Attendee List 

 

 

from Lee Williams REC Industries to everyone:    9:58 AM 

Lee Williams REC Industries warren@recind.com 

from Lee Williams REC Industries to everyone:    9:58 AM 

 

Geoff Letcher REC Industries geoff@recind.com 

 

from Industrial Construction to everyone:    9:58 AM 

Willie Singleton 

 

from Diana Woltersdorf L to everyone:    9:58 AM 

Good morning, if all attndees can please sign in the chat box with thier company name, name and 
contact information ..thank you! 

 

from carlos (privately):    9:59 AM 

Vanessa Abelar Abelar Inc. 210-833-9191 

 

from Travis Farris to everyone:    9:59 AM 

Travis Farris  Reytec Construction Resources  tfarris@reytec.com  (830) 931-1699 

 

from Jack Miller to everyone:    9:59 AM 

Jack Miller Zachry Construction 

 

from Industrial Construction to everyone:    9:59 AM 

OK 



from Angelica Chavez to everyone:    9:59 AM 

Angelica Chavez - CRI Electric, Inc. (210) 509-8889 

 

from carlos (privately):    10:00 AM 

Vanessa Abelar Abelar Inc. vanessa@abelarinc.com 

 

from Lindsay Esquivel to everyone:    10:00 AM 

Lindsay Esquivel SAWS lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 

 

from Ramirez Cervantes Construction, LLC to everyone:    10:01 AM 

Good morning everyone!  My name is Sergio Ramirez with Ramirez Cervantes Construction, LLC.  
Feel free to contact us at ramirezcervantesconstruction@gmail.com 

 

from DGC to everyone:    10:02 AM 

Ted Zamora Jr / D Guerra Construction / Tedjr@dguerraconstruction.com 

 

from Martin Garcia to everyone:    10:03 AM 

Martin Garcia | Alterman Inc. | Martin.Garcia@goalterman.com  

 

from Amber to everyone:    10:04 AM 

Amber Southworth, Qro Mex Construction, asouthworth.qromex@gmail.com 

 

from Ryan Wessels to everyone:    10:05 AM 

DN Tanks, LLC 

from Ryan Wessels to everyone:    10:05 AM 

Ryan.Wessels@dntanks.com 

 

from Lee Williams REC Industries to everyone:    10:07 AM 



A point of conversation should be the quantity of pricing breakout required on SAWS bid form. 
This quantity of pricing breakout often poses a problem for subcontractors trying to enter late 
pricing minutes before bid time. An abbreviated bid form should be entertained. 

Response: [Email sent to Diana Woltersdorf from contractor stating to disregard the question.] 

 

from carlos to everyone:    10:07 AM 

Vanessa Abelar Abelar Inc. vanessa@abelarinc.com 

 

from Angelica Chavez to everyone:    10:11 AM 

Angelica - achavez@cri-electric.com  

 

from Mark Guerra to everyone:    10:11 AM 

Mark Guerra - Lique Construction, LLC 

from Mark Guerra to everyone:    10:12 AM 

mark.guerra@lique.us 

 

from Jason Hebeler to everyone:    10:33 AM 

Jason Hebeler - Zachry Construction Corp - jason.hebeler@zachrycorp.com 

 

from Angelica Chavez to everyone:    10:46 AM 

Will we be obtaining a copy of this pp? 

Response: Yes, the PowerPoint will be posted on the SAWS website 

 

By telephone: 

4158****15 

Art Garza  

Heather 

 


